# N0500 n M

<u> </u>	··
(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
bA)	dress)
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

ŀ



11/18/18--01039--0204 \*\*\*35.90

2019 DEC 23 KH 9: 41 , ' 1 -۰. د ع



# GARGANESE, WEISS, D'AGRESTA & SALZMAN, P.A.

Attorneys at Law

111 N. Orange Ave., Suite 2000 P.O. Box 2873 Orlando, Florida 32802-2873 Phone (407) 425-9566 Fax (407) 425-9596

Kate T. Hollis Associate Attorney

khollis@orlandolaw.net

November 15, 2019

## VIA UPS # 1Z6Y85451395502570

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

> RE: Interfaith Council of Central Florida, Inc. Document No. N05000003101 Change of Registered Agent, Principal Address, and E-mail Address

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a **Statement of Change of Registered Agent or Registered Office or Both** form for the above-referenced Florida not-for-profit corporation, along with my firm's check for \$35.00 to cover the filing fee.

Please also change the principal address and e-mail address for the corporation to:

Principal address:	934 Southridge Trail Altamonte Springs, FL 32714
E-mail address:	khollis@orlandolaw.net

Please provide confirmation of filing to the undersigned at the address above (and via e-mail to khollis@orlandolaw.net).

Please contact me if there are any questions regarding this filing. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely, VAUTHOU Kate T. Hollis, Esq.

Enclosures

cc: Steven W. Engel (via c-mail. w/enclosure) Muhammad E. Musri (via e-mail, w/enclosure) James Coffin (via e-mail, w/enclosure)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 12, 2019

٠.

KATE T. HOLLIS ESQ 111 N. ORANGE AVE STE 2000 PO BOX 2873 ORLANDO, FL 32802

SUBJECT: INTERFAITH COUNCIL OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC. Ref. Number: N05000003101

We have received your document for INTERFAITH COUNCIL OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 019A00025323

### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation: Interfaith Council of Central Florida, Inc.

2. The principal office address: 934 Southridge Trail, Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714

The mailing address (if different): \_\_\_\_\_

··**``**...

4. Date of incorporation/qualification; March 25, 2005	Document number: N05000003101
--	-------------------------------

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

Deceased

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

Garganese, Weiss, D'Agresta & Salzman, P.A., c/o Gary S. Salzman, Esq.

111 North Orange Avenue, Suite 2000
P.O. Box NOT acceptable

Orlando, Florida 32801

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so apphorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

Signature of an officer or greefor

James Coffin, Executive Director

1019 0100

ڢ

<u>-</u>

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dulies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Gary S. Salzman, Esq.

#### \* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE